European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

28th Qatar National Arabian Horse H
Show (National Show)

QEF Outdoor Arena, Qatar
23 Nov 2025, Mares 7-10 Years

ECAHO

old
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: D FALA 92.2
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Salem
Stud (QA)
LEGS 15.5
\7[e)V/-3 19.5
2nd Name: AMIRATA 92
Colour: bay

Owner: AL SRAIYA LA LI 19.5

STUD m 19.5 19 19 19 19 19 195
185 18 19 18 18 18
155 155 16 15 155 155 15.5
20 20 195 20 195 195

3rd Name: AL GHARIYA 91.7
AL SHAQAB
Colour: bay
Owner: Nasser
Mohammed M A Al
Hajri

LEGS 15.5
(A7) 19.5

4th Name: BINT SULTAN 91.2
Colour: grey
Owner: AL ADEED
STUD

TYPE

:Jelb )@ 18.5
LEGS 15.5
(([o)V/ 3 19.5




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: SHAHOOH AL 91.1
SHAQAB

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Shaqgab

(Member of Q.F.)

Name: MAHARAANI 90.9
Colour: bay

Owner: Al Laheef

Stud

Name: MISK UMM 89.7
ALUDHAM

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Hazm

Stud

Name: ENSHOODA 89.6
BHM

Colour: grey

Owner: AL DAWASIR

STUD

Name: AL REEM 89.5
BINT SHAMAL

Colour: grey

Owner: Sheikha

Noof Faisal Al Thani

- Al Faisaliah Stud

A.S.

o |
s
19.5

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 17.5

LEGS 15
(y[e)V 8 18.5

TYPE 19
19.5

BODY EYAs

LEGS 15
(U[e)V 8 18.5

S.B.

13.5
19

17.5
15
19

19
17.5
14.5

18

M.H.

15.5
19

18
15.5
18.5

19
17.5
15.5

18

15
19

17.5
14.5
18.5

19
17.5
15
18

14.5
18.5

18
15.5
19

19.5
18
15.5
19

14.5
19

18
15
19

19
18
15
19

15.5
19.5

17.5
15
19

19

18

15
18.5



10th

11th

12th

Name: ZAHRA AL
YASRAH

Colour: grey
Owner: AL YASRAH
STUD

Name: JC) SHIRAZ
LADY

Colour: grey
Owner: AL REEH
STUD

Name: GHAIDAA AL
MOKHTAR

Colour: bay

Owner: RAHBAN
STUD

Name: JUMOUH AL
EBB (QA)

Colour: grey
Owner: MSHEIREB
STUD

Name: JEWELIANA
GA

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Mafyar
STUD

Name: NESSMAH AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: bay

Owner: AL BORAQ
STUD

89.4

88.8

84

17 17 18

m 17 17 17 18 18 17.5
16.5 16.5 16 17 17 17
14 135 15 14 15 145
18 175 175 175 18 185

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

17.5
17
15
18



Judges

A.S. = Amira Safady Nasr, NL
S.B. @ Scott Benjamin, AU
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE

N.A. = Nasser Al-Bulushi, QA
T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU
A.H. m Abderrazak Hmidani, MA
S.A. = Saif Al Hajari, QA
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